
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday 23 July 2024 
 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers, 
 
Please find attached a Uralla Central School Term 3 Calendar for your convenience.  
 
The calendar lists some of the events we are planning for this term, however, please keep an eye on the 
calendar in the newsletter each fortnight, to update your own children’s events. 
 
Our next newsletter will be published next week and each fortnight this term. 
 
We hope the attached calendar helps with your planning  for Term 3. 
 
 
Kind regards, 
 
 

 
 
Brad Hunt 
Principal 
 
 



Term 3

July

July /
August

August

August

August

September

August /
September

September

September

September

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / 
Sunday

5

3

6

8

9

4

2

7

10

1

5

23

19

9

29

16

26

12

2

22

3

23

13

24

6

30

10

20

27

17 18

28

25

24

14

4

7

31

21

11

8

15

5

25

19

29

26

22

12

1

13

23

9

6

26

16

30

20

27

2

7/8

17/18

27/28

14/15

24/25

3/4

28/29

21/22

31/1

10/11

Uralla Central School
Term 3 Calendar 2024

Scan me for practical school tips!
Help your child get the most out of their school year
and to explore our resources.
education.nsw.gov.au/parents-and-carers

Scan me for
key dates 
education.nsw.gov.au/
calendars

School development days
Students do not attend school. 
Please check with your school to find 
out specific dates for these days.

School
development day

 

Te
ar

 h
er

e
Te

ar
 h

er
e

Students
commence
school for Term 3

Catering for Christmas in
July
5.30-8.00pm
(Senior School)

Sydney Excursion
(Senior School)

Sydney Excursion
(Senior School) Sydney Excursion

(Senior School)
Sydney Excursion
(Senior School)

Sydney Excursion
(Senior School)

New England Sings
Rehearsal #1 -
Selected students
Years 3-7

9.30am - Education
Week Awards

12.30 -Whole School
Assembly

12.30 -Whole School
Assembly

6pm - P&C Meeting

6pm - P&C Meeting

6pm - P&C Meeting

Education Week

North Wes Athletics
Carnival

New England Sings
Rehearsal #2 -
Selected students
Years 3-7

Young drivers expo
(Academy 1)

New England Sings
Rehearsal #3 -
Selected students
Years 3-7

Year 12 Farewell
Assembly/BBQ

NAIDOC Workshop

NAIDOC Week At
UCS

Trial HSC Exams

Dubbo Sports this
week

100 Days of
School
(Kindergarten)


	Uralla Central School Term 3 Calendar Note
	School_Planner_2024_A4.pdf (1)

