

Dear Parents and Carers,

Please find attached a Uralla Central School Term 3 Calendar for your convenience.

The calendar lists some of the events we are planning for this term, however, please keep an eye on the calendar in the newsletter each fortnight, to update your own children's events.

Our next newsletter will be published next week and each fortnight this term.

We hope the attached calendar helps with your planning for Term 3.

Kind regards,

KRIM

Brad Hunt Principal





Tear here

## Uralla Cen<mark>tral S</mark>chool **Term 3 Calendar 2024**



Term 3	Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday / Sunday
July	1	School development day	Students commence school for Term 3	100 Days of School (Kindergarten)		Catering for Christmas in July 5.30-8.00pm (Senior School)	
		22	23	24	25	26	27/28
July / August	2	Sydney Excursion (Senior School)	Sydney Excursion (Senior School)	Sydney Excursion (Senior School)	Sydney Excursion (Senior School) New England Sings Rehearsal #1 - Selected students Years 3-7	Sydney Excursion (Senior School) North Wes Athletics Carnival	2/4
		29 Education Week	30 9.30am - Education	31	1	2	3/4
August	3	6pm - P&C Meeting 5	Week Awards	12.30 -Whole School Assembly 7	8	9	10/11
August	4	12	13	14	15	16	17/18
August	5	12	20	21	22	New England Sings Rehearsal #2 - Selected students Years 3-7	24/25
August / September	6	6pm - P&C Meeting 26	12.30 -Whole School Assembly 27	Young drivers expo (Academy 1) 28	29	30	31/1
September	7	Trial HSC Exams Dubbo Sports this week	3	4	5	6	7/8
September	8	NAIDOC Week At UCS	New England Sings Rehearsal #3 - Selected students Years 3-7 NAIDOC Workshop				
September	9	9 6pm - P&C Meeting 16	10	11	12	20	14/15
September	10	23	24	Year 12 Farewell Assembly/BBQ 25	26	20	28/29



\_\_\_\_Tear here

Scan me for practical school tips! Help your child get the most out of their school year and to explore our resources. education.nsw.gov.au/parents-and-carers



Scan me for key dates education.nsw.gov.au/ calendars School development days Students do not attend school. Please check with your school to find out specific dates for these days.

